Position

HIth/Hum Ser Agy Dir

Social Wrk 11l

Soc Serv Pg Mgr |
Social Wrk 1l
Social Wrk Supv |
Social Wrk 1l
Social Wrk 1l

Soc Serv Pg Mgr |
Social Wrk Supv |
Elig Supv

Social Wrk 11l
Fiscal Officer
Staff Ser Analy |l
Empl Train Wrk Il
Elig Supv

Admin Supervisor
Staff Ser Analy |l
Staff Ser Analy |l

Gf-Admin Asst II-Translat

Finance Tech

Elig Work 11l

Systems Sup Analyst

Elig Wrk Il
Elig Work 11l

Systems Sup Analyst

Elig Wrk Il

Elig Wrk Il

Social Services Aide
Elig Wrk Il

Elig Work 11l

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Total Wages

$142,881
$83,708
$81,713
$81,249
$80,417
$77,618
$75,200
$74,345
$71,883
$70,458
$70,292
$68,519
$68,412
$66,762
$63,515
$62,625
$60,583
$59,185
$58,302
$54,825
$53,331
$51,306
$49,734
$48,522
$46,005
$45,431
$45,216
$44,980
$43,920
$42,621

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,941
$25,594
$19,586
$19,892
$26,323
$5,764
$6,612
$26,455
$26,013
$7,158
$25,194
$20,247
$5,716
$6,700
$19,782
$6,030
$25,533
$17,910
$4,714
$24,901
$4,257
$24,697
$5,080
$24,438
$8,966
$17,996
$4,447
$4,290
$17,987
$23,886



Social Services Aide

Social Wrk Il
Elig Wrk Il
Admin Asst Il
Social Wrk |
Elig Wrk Il

Elig Wrk Il

Elig Wrk Il

Elig Wrk Il

Elig Wrk Il
Admin Asst Il
Admin Asst, Sr
Elig Wrk |
Admin Asst |
Elig Wrk |
Admin Asst, Sr
Social Worker Il
Admin Asst |
Elig Wrk Il
Social Worker Il
Admin Asst |
Admin Asst Il

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$42,212
$41,704
$38,764
$38,414
$38,347
$36,405
$35,305
$34,693
$33,660
$32,661
$27,323
$26,657
$19,830
$19,488
$16,268
$14,637
$13,701
$13,538

$9,707

$7,949

$4,111

$1,257

$17,716
$13,894
$10,324
$17,471
$2,563
$17,292
$23,236
$17,138
$17,399
$8,978
$15,203
$2,275
$12,755
$4,754
$4,845
$1,194
$2,666
$0
$1,995
$1,468
$345
$112



