Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hlth/Hum Ser Agy Dir		Amador County	Social Services	\$142,881	\$33,941
Social Wrk III		Amador County	Social Services	\$83,708	\$25,594
Soc Serv Pg Mgr I		Amador County	Social Services	\$81,713	\$19,586
Social Wrk III		Amador County	Social Services	\$81,249	\$19,892
Social Wrk Supv I		Amador County	Social Services	\$80,417	\$26,323
Social Wrk III		Amador County	Social Services	\$77,618	\$5,764
Social Wrk III		Amador County	Social Services	\$75,200	\$6,612
Soc Serv Pg Mgr I		Amador County	Social Services	\$74,345	\$26,455
Social Wrk Supv I		Amador County	Social Services	\$71,883	\$26,013
Elig Supv		Amador County	Social Services	\$70,458	\$7,158
Social Wrk III		Amador County	Social Services	\$70,292	\$25,194
Fiscal Officer		Amador County	Social Services	\$68,519	\$20,247
Staff Ser Analy II		Amador County	Social Services	\$68,412	\$5,716
Empl Train Wrk III		Amador County	Social Services	\$66,762	\$6,700
Elig Supv		Amador County	Social Services	\$63,515	\$19,782
Admin Supervisor		Amador County	Social Services	\$62,625	\$6,030
Staff Ser Analy II		Amador County	Social Services	\$60,583	\$25,533
Staff Ser Analy II		Amador County	Social Services	\$59,185	\$17,910
Gf-Admin Asst II-Translat		Amador County	Social Services	\$58,302	\$4,714
Finance Tech		Amador County	Social Services	\$54,825	\$24,901
Elig Work III		Amador County	Social Services	\$53,331	\$4,257
Systems Sup Analyst		Amador County	Social Services	\$51,306	\$24,697
Elig Wrk II		Amador County	Social Services	\$49,734	\$5,080
Elig Work III		Amador County	Social Services	\$48,522	\$24,438
Systems Sup Analyst		Amador County	Social Services	\$46,005	\$8,966
Elig Wrk II		Amador County	Social Services	\$45,431	\$17,996
Elig Wrk II		Amador County	Social Services	\$45,216	\$4,447
Social Services Aide		Amador County	Social Services	\$44,980	\$4,290
Elig Wrk II		Amador County	Social Services	\$43,920	\$17,987
Elig Work III		Amador County	Social Services	\$42,621	\$23,886

Social Services Aide	Amador County	Social Services	\$42,212	\$17,716
Social Wrk III	Amador County	Social Services	\$41,704	\$13,894
Elig Wrk II	Amador County	Social Services	\$38,764	\$10,324
Admin Asst II	Amador County	Social Services	\$38,414	\$17,471
Social Wrk I	Amador County	Social Services	\$38,347	\$2,563
Elig Wrk II	Amador County	Social Services	\$36,405	\$17,292
Elig Wrk II	Amador County	Social Services	\$35,305	\$23,236
Elig Wrk II	Amador County	Social Services	\$34,693	\$17,138
Elig Wrk II	Amador County	Social Services	\$33,660	\$17,399
Elig Wrk II	Amador County	Social Services	\$32,661	\$8,978
Admin Asst II	Amador County	Social Services	\$27,323	\$15,203
Admin Asst, Sr	Amador County	Social Services	\$26,657	\$2,275
Elig Wrk I	Amador County	Social Services	\$19,830	\$12,755
Admin Asst I	Amador County	Social Services	\$19,488	\$4,754
Elig Wrk I	Amador County	Social Services	\$16,268	\$4,845
Admin Asst, Sr	Amador County	Social Services	\$14,637	\$1,194
Social Worker III	Amador County	Social Services	\$13,701	\$2,666
Admin Asst I	Amador County	Social Services	\$13,538	\$0
Elig Wrk II	Amador County	Social Services	\$9,707	\$1,995
Social Worker II	Amador County	Social Services	\$7,949	\$1,468
Admin Asst I	Amador County	Social Services	\$4,111	\$345
Admin Asst II	Amador County	Social Services	\$1,257	\$112